CAMPIONAT DE BALEARS

AIGUES BBERTES

Il TRAVESSA POPULAR "EL CORTE INGLES"

PASICIA  DERSAL NAM

1 66
2 71
3 83
4 70
5 74
6 64
7 82
8 68
9 63
10 69
11 72
12 86
13 62
14 85
15 65
16 87
17 84
18 73
19 80
20 75
21 81
22 79

Nika Sanchez Gutnik

Claudia Nufiez Llado

Estela Garau Moreno

Manuel Magalhaes Fernandez
Denis Molnar

Paula Nadal Canet

Francisco Borja Garau Moreno
Albert Fontirroig Juan

Abigail Marquez Alvez

Neus Canyelles Ferragut
Emma Fraga Morrondo

Nuria Vancell Guillén

Ferran Vancell Guillén

Palma Boda

Marta Nadal Canet

Dorsal 87

Nuria Pol Marco

Ester Danay Andreeva Todorova
Rubén Ibanez galan

Sergio Ojeda Torres

Gema Sollberger di-lullo

Gael Fernando Pascual

DISTANCIA 500 m ESCOLAR
ANY SEXE  CLUB
2005 F Cn Palma
2005 F Cn La Salle
2005 F
2004 M Club Natacion Palma
2004 M
2004 F Club Natacion Calvia
2008 M
2005 M Bj Aluminox - CTC
2006 F Duet Ciclismo en Mallorca
2005 F Club Natacio Voltor Balear
2007 F C.N. La Salle
2002 F Berga Resort
2005 M Berga Resort
2008 F Duet Ciclismo en Mallorca
2006 F Club Natacion Calvia
2007 F Duet Ciclismo en Mallorca
2006 F C.N Voltor
2009 M
2006 M
2006 F
2009 F

CATEGERIA
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR
ESCOLAR

DISTANCIA
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

POS.CAT

O UToO N U PMWPEAN-—=WN —

TEMPS
00:09:14
00:09:15
00:09:16
00:09:31
00:09:51
00:09:56
00:10:44
00:10:59
00:11:22
00:11:20
00:11:31
00:11:57
00:11:59
00:12:57
00:13:25
00:14:00
00:14:05
00:15:31
00:18:29
00:18:33
00:19:03
00:19:13

RITME
1:50
1:51
1:51
1:54
1:58
1:59
2:08
2:11
2:16
2:16
2:18
2:23
2:23
2:35
2:41
2:48
2:49
3:06
3:41
3:42
3:48
3:50



